)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15047

Division: 11UG 1ST WEST

Date: saturday, March 2, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) CSA North/Hville Elite G

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: North Meck Pk 1

Time: 10:30 AM

Away: 13 (11U) WCWAA Black G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL

13 (11U) CSA North/Hville Elite G

No. Name
50 Clara Ashford

55 Haven Stewart

57 Reagan Ellis

60 Adalyn Anders

61 Tanusiya Arun

62 Lauren Castain
64 Annalis Fernandez
68 Mia Newitt-Onate
07 Claire Woolwine
70 Adelynn Pilz

84 Jocelyn Gallagher

Comments

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

13 (11U) WCWAA Black G

No. Name
01 Kyndall Dillard

11 Alyssa Keller

Goals Misconduct

13 Caroline Abernethy

16 Kayla Santana
17 Hadley Stout
30 Emma Piper

39 Maryn Oravec
57 Maggie Osborne

07 Marlee Gregorich

76 Sia Bohra

08 Landrie Schumacher

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




